
Castellarano 05 04 21 MX1 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 248 PELLEGRINI A. 17:53.409
Tempo gara

1 2:26.134 11:23:34.307

2 2:09.692 11:25:43.999

3 2:10.428 11:27:54.427

4 2:11.785 11:30:06.212

5 2:10.997 11:32:17.209

6 2:11.898 11:34:29.107

7 2:14.651 11:36:43.758

8 2:17.824 11:39:01.582

 Po. 2 - # 474 GRIGOLATO T. + 13.648
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.118 11:23:21.388

2 2:10.540 11:25:31.928

3 2:13.652 11:27:45.580

4 2:14.166 11:29:59.746

5 2:15.620 11:32:15.366

6 2:17.604 11:34:32.970

7 2:20.443 11:36:53.413

8 2:21.817 11:39:15.230

 Po. 3 - # 101 ORSI F. + 20.162
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.406 11:23:26.804

2 2:14.914 11:25:41.718

3 2:19.196 11:28:00.914

4 2:17.570 11:30:18.484

5 2:18.039 11:32:36.523

6 2:15.128 11:34:51.651

7 2:14.045 11:37:05.696

8 2:16.048 11:39:21.744

 Po. 4 - # 877 MERLI M. + 23.608
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.256 11:23:24.557

2 2:14.812 11:25:39.369

3 2:14.716 11:27:54.085

4 2:16.639 11:30:10.724

5 2:17.642 11:32:28.366

6 2:19.508 11:34:47.874

7 2:17.554 11:37:05.428

8 2:19.762 11:39:25.190

 Po. 5 - # 822 CORSINI F. + 26.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.276 11:23:29.592

2 2:15.880 11:25:45.472

3 2:15.052 11:28:00.524

4 2:13.809 11:30:14.333

5 2:18.682 11:32:33.015

6 2:17.365 11:34:50.380

7 2:16.854 11:37:07.234

8 2:21.304 11:39:28.538

 Po. 6 - # 100 CAVANDOLI B. + 46.009
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.409 11:23:30.937

2 2:18.942 11:25:49.879

3 2:18.409 11:28:08.288

4 2:19.138 11:30:27.426

5 2:19.944 11:32:47.370

6 2:19.730 11:35:07.100

7 2:19.562 11:37:26.662

8 2:20.929 11:39:47.591

 Po. 7 - # 702 PISTUCCHIA A. + 46.789
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.015 11:23:34.447

2 2:19.620 11:25:54.067

3 2:19.458 11:28:13.525

4 2:18.911 11:30:32.436

5 2:18.570 11:32:51.006

6 2:19.464 11:35:10.470

7 2:19.841 11:37:30.311

8 2:18.060 11:39:48.371

 Po. 8 - # 43 BARISIO F. + 1:03.497
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.818 11:23:42.991

2 2:20.579 11:26:03.570

3 2:19.867 11:28:23.437

4 2:20.114 11:30:43.551

5 2:22.046 11:33:05.597

6 2:25.011 11:35:30.608

7 2:14.668 11:37:45.276

8 2:19.803 11:40:05.079

 Po. 9 - # 718 SECCHI N. + 1:09.095
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.683 11:23:35.692

2 2:19.668 11:25:55.360

3 2:19.742 11:28:15.102

4 2:21.850 11:30:36.952

5 2:20.530 11:32:57.482

6 2:24.335 11:35:21.817

7 2:22.502 11:37:44.319

8 2:26.358 11:40:10.677

 Po. 10 - # 880 GIOVANARDI F.+ 1:30.262
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.694 11:23:42.867

2 2:19.147 11:26:02.014

3 2:20.020 11:28:22.034

4 2:26.084 11:30:48.118

5 2:38.156 11:33:26.274

6 2:20.258 11:35:46.532

7 2:23.250 11:38:09.782

8 2:22.062 11:40:31.844

 Po. 11 - # 715 GIOVANELLI G.+ 1:34.458
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.421 11:23:46.594

2 2:22.642 11:26:09.236

3 2:26.511 11:28:35.747

4 2:23.812 11:30:59.559

5 2:22.993 11:33:22.552

6 2:23.372 11:35:45.924

7 2:26.603 11:38:12.527

8 2:23.513 11:40:36.040

 Po. 12 - # 97 PICCINELLI M. + 1:37.994
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.739 11:23:40.797

2 2:17.212 11:25:58.009

3 2:31.929 11:28:29.938

4 2:25.032 11:30:54.970

5 2:28.379 11:33:23.349

6 2:25.536 11:35:48.885

7 2:24.734 11:38:13.619

8 2:25.957 11:40:39.576

 Po. 13 - # 348 FERRI F. + 1:46.342
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.499 11:23:53.672

2 2:30.230 11:26:23.902

3 2:27.425 11:28:51.327

4 2:23.346 11:31:14.673

5 2:24.775 11:33:39.448

6 2:22.312 11:36:01.760

7 2:23.474 11:38:25.234

8 2:22.690 11:40:47.924

 Po. 14 - # 848 AMADEI A. + 1:51.358
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.175 11:23:48.202

2 2:25.592 11:26:13.794

3 2:26.735 11:28:40.529

4 2:24.708 11:31:05.237

5 2:27.283 11:33:32.520

6 2:26.188 11:35:58.708

7 2:25.953 11:38:24.661

8 2:28.279 11:40:52.940

 Po. 15 - # 470 COSTA M. + 2:12.725
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.186 11:23:41.359

2 2:25.245 11:26:06.604

3 2:29.224 11:28:35.828

4 2:26.246 11:31:02.074

5 2:32.276 11:33:34.350

6 2:44.624 11:36:18.974

7 2:25.990 11:38:44.964

8 2:29.343 11:41:14.307

 Po. 16 - # 175 DEBBI M. + 2:17.431
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.094 11:23:59.267

2 2:27.016 11:26:26.283

3 2:26.598 11:28:52.881

4 2:28.856 11:31:21.737

5 2:29.150 11:33:50.887

6 2:31.181 11:36:22.068

7 2:27.363 11:38:49.431

8 2:29.582 11:41:19.013

Fastest lap: 2:09.118 
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Castellarano 05 04 21 MX1 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 416 COVILI F. + 2:17.709
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.851 11:23:44.834

2 2:23.009 11:26:07.843

3 2:25.723 11:28:33.566

4 2:24.820 11:30:58.386

5 2:42.244 11:33:40.630

6 2:33.839 11:36:14.469

7 2:29.128 11:38:43.597

8 2:35.694 11:41:19.291

 Po. 18 - # 185 BANDIERI E. + 2:23.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.830 11:23:42.003

2 2:23.296 11:26:05.299

3 2:27.252 11:28:32.551

4 2:30.667 11:31:03.218

5 2:35.327 11:33:38.545

6 2:37.047 11:36:15.880

7 2:31.849 11:38:47.729

8 2:37.218 11:41:24.947

 Po. 19 - # 16 GAETTI D. + 2:30.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.930 11:23:50.014

2 2:42.289 11:26:32.303

3 2:28.332 11:29:00.635

4 2:27.448 11:31:28.083

5 2:30.385 11:33:58.468

6 2:26.864 11:36:25.332

7 2:27.908 11:38:53.240

8 2:38.546 11:41:31.786

 Po. 20 - # 341 DOVIZIOSO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.968 11:23:51.110

2 2:30.610 11:26:21.720

3 2:29.542 11:28:51.262

4 2:30.671 11:31:21.933

5 2:35.481 11:33:57.414

6 2:34.953 11:36:32.367

7 2:33.665 11:39:06.032

 Po. 21 - # 57 CECCHINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.366 11:23:52.241

2 2:31.262 11:26:23.503

3 2:34.446 11:28:57.949

4 2:36.081 11:31:34.030

5 2:34.390 11:34:08.420

6 2:30.055 11:36:38.475

7 2:33.540 11:39:12.015

 Po. 22 - # 969 CACCIAVELLANI R.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.158 11:23:50.262

2 2:32.265 11:26:22.527

3 2:32.634 11:28:55.161

4 2:33.980 11:31:29.141

5 2:37.155 11:34:06.296

6 2:34.345 11:36:40.641

7 2:43.831 11:39:24.472

 Po. 23 - # 752 TOCCO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.575 11:23:57.748

2 2:38.028 11:26:35.776

3 2:38.385 11:29:14.161

4 2:37.710 11:31:51.871

5 2:43.102 11:34:34.973

6 2:41.620 11:37:16.593

7 2:40.659 11:39:57.252

 Po. 24 - # 286 BARACCANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.701 11:24:03.142

2 2:43.116 11:26:46.258

3 2:44.588 11:29:30.846

4 3:05.849 11:32:36.695

5 3:02.416 11:35:39.111

6 2:59.830 11:38:38.941

7 3:02.742 11:41:41.683

Fastest lap: 2:09.118 
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